
SEAPORT VILLAGE
Stroll our historic seaport village to experience
19th-century domestic life and learn about the
maritime trades that supported life at sea and on
land. Museum interpreters demonstrate cooking
in the Buckingham-Hall house and trade skills in
the cooperage, shipsmith, print shop, shipcarver
shop, and more.

PRESERVATION SHIPYARD
Witness traditional shipbuilding techniques as
skilled shipwrights maintain historic wooden
vessels. The Henry B. du Pont Preservation
Shipyard was the first shipyard built specifically for
preservation in the United States, and possibly the
world, marking a new era in maritime preservation.

KIDS ACTIVITY ZONE
Learn the secrets of the night sky at a
Treworgy Planetarium show, or let the little ones
climb aboard the ships playscape. The Funk
Children’s Museum (ages 7 and under) and Home
Port (ages 8–12) offer children and families the
chance to spend quality time at arts and crafts,
games, and more.

MCGRAW GALLERY QUAD
Reveal your personal connection to the sea
through our specially curated exhibitions
that delve into maritime cultures, innovation,
recreation, art, artifacts, and more.

DON’T MISS THESE
UPCOMING EVENTS!
PIRATE DAYS
April 15-16

ADVENTURE SERIES LECTURE
April 17

MEMBER ANNUAL MEETING
May 17

MONSTROUS EXHIBIT OPENING
May 24

MEMORIAL DAY “HELLO SUMMER”
May 24-26

FATHER’S DAY PROGRAMS
June 14-15

WOODENBOAT SHOW
June 27-29

JAWSFEST
July 5

CHARLES W. MORGAN
BIRTHDAY WEEKEND
July 19-20

IMPORTANT VISITOR INFORMATION
Mystic Seaport Museum is committed to creating a
welcoming and inclusive environment, free from threatening,
insulting, or harassing behavior or language.
FOOD AND BEVERAGE May be enjoyed in
designated areas (not in exhibits or on vessels).
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Available for purchase
in designated areas. B.Y.O.B. is prohibited.
SMOKING Mystic Seaport Museum is a
smoke-free campus.
SAFETY Mystic Seaport Museum is a
weapons-free campus.
RECYCLING Please participate in our recycling
efforts by placing bottles and cans in
appropriately marked barrels.
PETS Leashed pets are welcome but may not
enter restaurants, exhibit buildings, or board
vessels. Pets should not be left unattended.
ATTIRE Shirts and footwear are required
on campus.
PHOTOS AND VIDEO May be taken for non-
commercial use only. Drones are prohibited.
Mystic Seaport Museum reserves the right to
take photos or video of visitors to advance
our mission.
Our historic site includes uneven terrain. Please watch your step
as you explore the grounds.

EARLY
SPRING
2025
MAP & GUIDE

Create lasting
memories.

mysticseaport.org/join

Whether you’re a history enthusiast, a maritime
lover, or a family seeking meaningful experiences,
membership offers something for everyone.
Enjoy free admission, discounts on dining and
shopping, access to Member-only events,
and so much more. Find your sea story today
with a membership.

Apply your general admission tickets to a
membership today!

BECOME A MEMBER

[ Through the lens of a commercial Fishermom ]
OPENS APRIL 12 | MALLORY BUILDING



NOTES:

Gray versions of exhibit vessels are turned o�.
Gray version of Morgan faces North.

Missing Gerda. Mistaken for Florence.

Have Roann in 2016 position.

IMPORTANT: Latest version of art being sent from
Exhibits has the stroke weight set to .207 pt.
This map version is .148 pt.

IMPORTANT: There also seems to be a di�erence in
scale as well. Make sure all imports are scaled
appropriately. Approximate di�erence is 25%.

1/31/2017; cgf

HENRY B. DU PONT PRESERVATION SHIPYARD
Thames Keel Exhibit 49
Main Shop and Shipyard Exhibit Gallery 50
Emma C. Berry, 1866 50
Hays and Ros Clark Shiplift 51
Susan Constant, Jamestown Settlement 52

VESSELS
Sabino, 1908
L. A. Dunton, 1921
Charles W. Morgan, 1841
Joseph Conrad, 1882 29
Fire Fighter, 1938 53

WHALESHIP
CHARLES W. MORGAN

SCHOONER
L. A. DUNTON

SHIP
JOSEPH CONRAD

SEAPORT
VILLAGE

PARKING PARKING

RT 27 GREENMANVILLE AVENUE
NORTH

ENTRANCE

MUSEUM
STORE

SOUTH
ENTRANCE

KIDS
ACTIVITY ZONE

SHIPYARD

DOCK
OFFICE

MEMBERSHIP

PROPELLER
CAFÉ

I
I

ANCHOR MYSTIC
CAFÉ & SWEETS

34 35

2526
27

32

33

28

29

30
31

20

14

15

42 41

43
44

45

38

39

40

48

37

36

47

24

17
1819

21

22
23

11 10

7

8

9

46

2

3

1

5051

49

613

4

5
MCGRAW

GALLERY QUAD

I

MARCH 22–MAY 2
Open daily
Exhibits 10:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.
Grounds 10:00 a.m.–6:00 p.m.

SCHAEFER’S
SPOUTER
TAVERN

(Seasonal)16

53

GREENMANS’
LANDING
(Seasonal)

VISITOR TIP!
This flag flying on the grounds indicates that
Museum staff or volunteers are inside or on deck
eager to share stories, answer questions, and
engage with you.
In the nautical flag system, this blue and yellow
signal flag translates as “I have something to
communicate with you” to passing vessels.

Stair access

Want to know what is happening today at the Museum?
Stop by an information kiosk to find out.
National Historic Landmark vessels.
Especially for children.

I

VILLAGE
Buckingham-Hall House 11
Performance Stage 13
Chubb’s Wharf 14
Whaleboat Exhibit 15
Schaefer’s Spouter Tavern 16
Mystic Bank/Shipping Office 17
Cooperage 18
Burrows House 19
Middle Wharf 20
Mystic Print Shop 21
Hoop Shop 22
Nautical Instruments Shop 23
Shipsmith Shop 24
Clam Shack 25
Sail Loft/Rigging Loft/Chandlery 26
Ropewalk 27
Small Boat Exhibit: Catboats 28
Sailing Center 30
Brant Point Lighthouse Replica 31
Tom Clagett Boat Shed 32
Armstrong Workshop 33
Australia Beach 34
Salmon Shack 35
Lobster Shack 36
Life Saving Station 37
John Gardner Boat Shop 38
Clift Block 39
Shipcarver’s Shop 40
Drug Store 41
Seamen’s Friend Society 42
Stone’s Store 43
School House 44
Chapel 45
Mystic River Scale Model 47
Thomas Oyster House 48

EXHIBITIONS
Thompson Exhibition Building 1
R. J. Schaefer Building 2
Meeting House 3
C. D. Mallory Building 4
P. R. Mallory Building 4
Wendell Building 5
Stillman Building 6
Playscapes 7
Thomas Greenman House 8
Treworgy Planetarium 9
Funk Children’s Museum 10
Discovery Barn 46

Restrooms

Water Filling Station

Water Fountain

Food Services

ATM Services

Security

Wheelchair Access

FIRE BOAT
FIRE FIGHTER

STEAMBOAT
SABINO

SUSAN
CONSTANT

52

DELAMAR HOTEL
AND LA PLAGE
RESTAURANT


