## **SEAPORT VILLAGE**

Stroll our historic seaport village to experience 19th-century domestic life and learn about the maritime trades that supported life at sea and on land. Museum interpreters demonstrate cooking in the Buckingham-Hall house and trade skills in the cooperage, shipsmith, print shop, shipcarver shop, and more.

## PRESERVATION SHIPYARD

Witness traditional shipbuilding techniques as skilled shipwrights maintain historic wooden vessels. The Henry B. du Pont Preservation Shipyard was the first shipyard built specifically for preservation in the United States, and possibly the world, marking a new era in maritime preservation.

### KIDS ACTIVITY ZONE

Learn the secrets of the night sky at a Treworgy Planetarium show, or let the little ones climb aboard the ships playscape. The Funk Children's Museum (ages 7 and under) and Home Port (ages 8-12) offer children and families the chance to spend quality time at arts and crafts, games, and more.

# **MCGRAW GALLERY OUAD**

Reveal your personal connection to the sea through our specially curated exhibitions that delve into maritime cultures, innovation, recreation, art, artifacts, and more.



# DON'T MISS THESE UPCOMING EVENTS!

#### **PIRATE DAYS**

April 15-16

**ADVENTURE SERIES LECTURE** April 17

**MEMBER ANNUAL MEETING** 

May 17

**MONSTROUS EXHIBIT OPENING**May 24

MEMORIAL DAY "HELLO SUMMER" May 24-26

**FATHER'S DAY PROGRAMS** 

June 14-15

**WOODENBOAT SHOW** 

June 27-29

**JAWSFEST** 

July 5

CHARLES W. MORGAN BIRTHDAY WEEKEND

July 19-20



[ THROUGH THE LENS OF A COMMERCIAL FISHERMOM ]
OPENS APRIL 12 | MALLORY BUILDING



#### IMPORTANT VISITOR INFORMATION

Mystic Seaport Museum is committed to creating a welcoming and inclusive environment, free from threatening, insulting, or harassing behavior or language.

**FOOD AND BEVERAGE** May be enjoyed in designated areas (not in exhibits or on vessels).

**ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES** Available for purchase in designated areas. B.Y.O.B. is prohibited.

**SMOKING** Mystic Seaport Museum is a smoke-free campus.

**SAFETY** Mystic Seaport Museum is a weapons-free campus.

**RECYCLING** Please participate in our recycling efforts by placing bottles and cans in appropriately marked barrels.

**PETS** Leashed pets are welcome but may not enter restaurants, exhibit buildings, or board vessels. Pets should not be left unattended.

**ATTIRE** Shirts and footwear are required on campus.

PHOTOS AND VIDEO May be taken for non-commercial use only. Drones are prohibited. Mystic Seaport Museum reserves the right to take photos or video of visitors to advance our mission.

Our historic site includes uneven terrain. Please watch your step as you explore the grounds.



#### **VILLAGE**

VILLAGE	
Buckingham-Hall House Performance Stage Chubb's Wharf Whaleboat Exhibit Schaefer's Spouter Tavern Mystic Bank/Shipping Office Cooperage Burrows House Middle Wharf Mystic Print Shop Hoop Shop Nautical Instruments Shop Shipsmith Shop Clam Shack Sail Loft/Rigging Loft/Chandlery Ropewalk Small Boat Exhibit: Catboats Sailing Center Brant Point Lighthouse Replica Tom Clagett Boat Shed Armstrong Workshop Australia Beach Salmon Shack Lobster Shack Life Saving Station John Gardner Boat Shop Clift Block Shipcarver's Shop Drug Store Seamen's Friend Society Stone's Store School House Chapel Mystic River Scale Model Thomas Oyster House	11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 47 48
<b>EXHIBITIONS</b> Thompson Exhibition Building	1
R. J. Schaefer Building	2

EXHIBITIONS	
Thompson Exhibition Building	1
R. J. Schaefer Building	2
Meeting House	3
C. D. Mallory Building	4
P. R. Mallory Building	4
Wendell Building	5
Stillman Building	6
Playscapes	7
Thomas Greenman House	8
Treworgy Planetarium	9
Funk Children's Museum	10
Discovery Barn	46

■ Stair access

#### HENRY B. DU PONT PRESERVATION SHIPYARD

Thames Keel Exhibit 49 Main Shop and Shipyard Exhibit Gallery 50 Emma C. Berry, 1866 50 ★ Hays and Ros Clark Shiplift Susan Constant, Jamestown Settlement 52

#### VESSELS

1200220	· ·
Sabino, 1908	*
L. A. Dunton, 1921	*
Charles W. Morgan, 1841	*
Joseph Conrad, 1882	29 🚄
Fire Fighter, 1938	53



#### **VISITOR TIP!**

This flag flying on the grounds indicates that Museum staff or volunteers are inside or on deck eager to share stories, answer questions, and engage with you.

In the nautical flag system, this blue and yellow signal flag translates as "I have something to communicate with you" to passing vessels.



